{SG?( )(, A
>

STARTERS
Kids Crudités

vegetable stick, cucumber, baby carrot, celery, tzatziki sauce

Mixed Garden Salad w)cp
romaine lettuce, cherry tomato, avocado, lemon dressing

Chicken Noodle Soup 1)

chicken stock, vegetable, chicken breast

MAIN COURSES

become a chef by choosing your own protein and garnish

Chicken Breast m)
nuggets, grilled or steamed

Balinese Coral Fish o)
breaded, grilled or steamed

Wagyu Beef 1)
80 of beef patty

SIDES

French Fries v)
Mixed Vegetables )
Mashed Potatoes )m)

Garden Salad v

PASTA

Pomodoro e Basilico ) &)
tomato coulis, fresh basil, extra virgin olive oil

Pesto Genovese () ) (v) (TN)
basil pesto, seasonal green vegetables, pine nuts, Grana Padano

Bolognese ) ) a)
slow-cooked San Marzano tomato & australian grass-fed beef ragout

Dishes indicated with V - Vegetarian, P - Contains Pork, N - Contains Nuts, A - Contains Alcohol, D - Contains Dairy, E - Contains Egg,

S - Contains Soy, R - Contains Raw Food, GF - Gluten Free, SE - Contains Sesame, SF - Contains Shellfish, VG - Vegan
® Jumeirah Signatures
All prices are quoted in ‘000 Indonesian Rupiahs and subject to 21% of service charge and prevailing government tax

65

75

75

95

95

110

45

35

35

35

130

145

130



10-INCHES HOUSE MA

Margherita ) v) 135

tomato, mozzarella, basil

Roma o) @) 150
tomato, mozzarella, mushrooms, cooked ham, basil

DESSERTS

Fresh Fruits Platter crp 65

seasonal local fruit with local honey & lime

Brownie (p)w) 95
chocolate, vanilla ice cream

Selection Of 3 Scoops Of I

Ice Cream Selection: ) 50/scoop
Vanilla | Strawberry | Chocolate | Nutella | Salted Caramel | Pistachio | Rum Raisin

Sorbet Selection: cr)v) 50/scoop
Mango Pineapple | Passion Fruits | Lemon Mint | Blood Orange | Coconut

Choose your topping: 10
Caramel Pearl | Dark Chocolate Pearl | Marshmallow | Roasted Almond | Cookies |
Chantilly | Chocolate Sauce | Caramel Sauce

Dishes indicated with V - Vegetarian, P - Contains Pork, N - Contains Nuts, A - Contains Alcohol, D - Contains Dairy, E - Contains Egg,
S - Contains Soy, R - Contains Raw Food, GF - Gluten Free, SE - Contains Sesame, SF - Contains Shellfish, VG - Vegan
® Jumeirah Signatures
All prices are quoted in ‘000 Indonesian Rupiahs and subject to 21% of service charge and prevailing government tax



