

Little VIP Menu

STARTERS

Kids Crudités vegetable stick, cucumber, baby carrot, celery, tzatziki sauce	65
Mixed Garden Salad (V)(GF) romaine lettuce, cherry tomato, avocado, lemon dressing	75
Chicken Noodle Soup (D) chicken stock, vegetable, chicken breast	75
MAIN COURSES	
become a chef by choosing your own protein and garnish	
Chicken Breast (D) nuggets, grilled or steamed	95
Balinese Coral Fish (D) breaded, grilled or steamed	95
Wagyu Beef (D) 80 of beef patty	110
SIDES	
French Fries (V)	45
Mixed Vegetables (V)	35
Mashed Potatoes (V)(D)	35
Garden Salad (V)	35
PASTA	
Pomodoro e Basilico (V) (E) tomato coulis, fresh basil, extra virgin olive oil	130
$Pesto\ Genovese\ {\tiny (D)\ (E)\ (V)\ (TN)}\\ basil\ pesto,\ seasonal\ green\ vegetables,\ pine\ nuts,\ Grana\ Padano$	145
Bolognese (D) (E) (A) slow-cooked San Marzano tomato & australian grass-fed beef ragout	130

10-INCHES HOUSE MADE SOURDOUGH PIZZA

Chantilly | Chocolate Sauce | Caramel Sauce

Margherita (D) (V) tomato, mozzarella, basil	135
Roma (D) (P) tomato, mozzarella, mushrooms, cooked ham, basil	150
DESSERTS	
DESSERTS	
Fresh Fruits Platter (GF) seasonal local fruit with local honey & lime	65
Brownie (D)(V) chocolate, vanilla ice cream	95
Selection Of 3 Scoops Of Ice Cream Or Sorbet	
$\label{localization} \begin{tabular}{ll} Ice Cream Selection: (D) (N) \\ Vanilla Strawberry Chocolate Nutella Salted Caramel Pistachio Rum Raisin \\ \end{tabular}$	50/scoop
Sorbet Selection: (GF) (V) Mango Pineapple Passion Fruits Lemon Mint Blood Orange Coconut	50/scoop
Choose your topping: Caramel Pearl Dark Chocolate Pearl Marshmallow Roasted Almond Cookies	10